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SFKV Keglerverband Mittelaargau
RANGLISTE DER 5. JAHRESMEISTERSCHAFT
20.04.-09.05.2009, Hotel Freiamterhof Wohlen AG, KK

Meisterschaft Kategorie A

Heutschi René
Sliess Heinz
Villiger Alois

Wicki Fridolin
Marfurt Rainer
Heini Beat

Elmiger Kurt

Bieri Ruedi
Binggeli René
Gasser Toni
Wittwer Hanspeter
Hagenbuch Rolf
Fricker Urs
Hagenbuch René
Bohler Manfred
Kohler Rudolf
Bohlen Gebhard
Schmid Andreas
Muller Heinz
Guldimann Stefan
Luscher Heinz
Kuch Walter
Stucki Ueli
Salzmann Heiner
Buhler Ernst
Waullschleger Beat
Gisler Karl
Sennhauser Martin
Murer Elisabeth
Husler René

Pluss Willi

Zuttel Hans

Honig Jakob
Locher Martin
D'Agostino Remo
Brand Ulrich
Schurtenberger Josef
Hunziker Hans
Bohlen Roland
Birrer Josef
Terrasi Agostino
Banovic Dragan
Rothlisberger Werner
Sennhauser Ernst
Beyeler Bernadette
Sommer Urs

Ohne Auszeichnung
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114 Teilnehmer

KK Bruggerwald
KK Puma

KK Zugerland
KK River Boys
Binningen

KK Sinnlos

KK 2000

KK Sinnlos

KK Fidelio

KK Club 71

KK Drei Tannen
KK Topego

KK Liebegg

KK Topego

KK Rot-Weiss 1
KK City

KK Zufall

KK River Boys
KK Topego

KK City

KK Club 71

KK Liebegg

KK Sporting

KK Topego

KK Ochsen

KK Maigloggli
KK Schmiedhof 1
Bruttisellen
DKK Monte Negro
KK Laubberg
KK City

KK Wild 1

KK Maigloggli
KK Tiger - Holzschelm
Effretikon

KK Orion

KK Ochsen

KK Puma

KK Zufall

KK Bahnhof 2
KK Schmiedhof 1
KK Soko

KK Club 71

KK Schwan

KK Blau-Weiss
Alchenflih

832
827
826
826
823
822
822
821
820
819
814
812
809
809
809
808
808
807
807
805
804
803
803
802
801
800
800
798
797
797
796
795
795
794
792
790
789
789
789
788
788
788
787
787
786
786

/63
/53
/57
/47
/44
/54
/53
/53
/50
/44
/50
/39
/49
/48
/42
/ 48
/39
/45
/41
/44
/ 40
/46
/44
/43
/41
/53
/40
/ 38
/35
/30
/31
/47
/39
/36
/37
/34
/37
/36
/31
/ 36
/30
/30
/37
/35
/37
/35
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Lang André KK Zufall 785 /38
Immoos Martin KK Jdeal 785 / 34
Gudel Paul KK Blitz 784 / 35
Volpe Giuseppe KK Sport-Club 74 783 /33
Mathis Josef KK Schwan 783 /29
Stucki Hans KK Rot-Weiss 2 781 /41
Steiner Hansruedi KK Maigloggli 781 /32
Langone Luigi KK Ochsen 781 /32
Meier Fredi KK Ohne Egg 779 /25
Haldemann Peter KK Sporting 778 /25
Wernli Hugo KK Zufall 776 /27
Weber Paul KK Tiger - Holzschelm 776 /24
Béani Heinz Erlinsbach 775 /28
Geissmann Reini KK Club 71 775 /22
Schmied Ernst KK Sporting 774 /43
Kappeli Peter KK Schwan 774 /32
Hochuli Rudolf KK Sonnholz 773 /22
Affolter Erwin KK Topego 772 /24
Stalder Kurt KK Eggepfiffer 769 /21
Etter Urs Remetschwil 768 /14
Brechbiihl Hansjoérg KK Liebegg 767 /25
Gmeiner Alfons KK Blitz-Menzo 765 /29
Portmann Marius Muttenz 765 /27
Reber Ueli KK Rot-Weiss 1 765 /23
Zurcher Walter Pratteln 764 /31
Koch Kurt KK Algier 763 /25
Gasser Vreni KK Club 71 763 /23
Butler Sandro KK Eichle 763 /21
Schmelz Florian KK Siggenberg 762 /39
Hutzmann Heinz KK Bruggerwald 762 /35
Bolliger Werner KK Bruggerwald 761 /34
Weissen Adi KK Zufall 760 /34
Erdin Wisi KK Bruggerwald 759 /25
Schaad Peter KK Moos-Butzen 756 /28
Wieser Renate KK Blau-Weiss 755 /26
Baumann Elisabeth KK Siggenberg 755 /17
Hunziker Ruedi KK Suhrental 754 /29
Willi Otto KK 2002 754 /27
Hauptmann Helmut KK Ochsen 754 /25
Wertli Anton KK Algier 754 [/ 22
Sahli Beat KK Emmental 754 /20
Birrer Seppi KK 2000 753 /28
Baumann Rudolf KK Bruggerwald 752 /34
Wachter Edith KK Siggenberg 750 /18
Kaufmann Alfons KK Algier 749 /25
Fassler Franz KK Dietwilerhof 749 /25
Abt René KK Ochsen 748 /26
Lischer Kurt KK Club 71 748 /25
Furrer Susanne KK Black-Jack 748 /23
Neubauer Fritz Niederhasli 746 / 30
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97. Exer Walter KK Topego 744 [ 17
98. Leuenberger Jean-Pierre KK Bruggerwald 742 | 24
99. Kappeli Thomas KK Schwan 740 /23
100. Di Rende Antonio KK Siggenberg 740 /20
101. Bohler Brigitte KK Rot-Weiss 2 739 /24
102. llic Svetozar KK Soko 738 /18
103. Trachsel Gody KK Club 71 736 /20
104. Schweizer Jakob KK Eichle 735 /26
105. Dirr Peter KK Halb-Halb 735 /22
106. Muci Toni KK Bruggerwald 735 /19
107. Erni Theo KK Bruggerwald 733 /20
108. Muller Harry KK Halb-Halb 732 /31
109. Sax Kurt KK Eggepfiffer 731 /21
110. Meierhofer Fritz KK Spick 726 /15
111. Kirsch Kurt KK Rot Weiss Rot 716 /25
112. Seglias Annemarie Zurich 711 /13
113. Spahn Peter KK Ochsen 708 /16
114. Eggenberger Walter KK Spick 703 /14
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

Meisterschaft Kategorie B

98 Teilnehmer

Rey Othmar KK Schwan 834 /59
Moser Roland KK Fidelio 797 /48
Neubauer Sawaeng KK Soko 793 / 47
Hasenfratz Heinz Wildegg 792 /37
Hediger Willy KK Eichle 790 /46
Kyburz Paul KK Eichle 789 /43
Hediger Adolf KK Eichle 786 /26
Schirmann Anton KK Hecht 784 /45
Sax Rita KK Frohsinn 782 / 46
Steinmann Hans-Peter KK Frohsinn 776 /38
Granacher Kurt KK Laubberg 774 /28
Muller Margrit DKK Méannertreu 773 /42
Schmid Lydia KK Maigloggli 772 /36
Wunderlin Rosmarie Villnachern 771 /29
Moser Sofia DKK Dynamit 768 /33
Roéthlisberger Sonja KK Frohsinn 767 /41
Pecorella Franco KK Bruggerwald 767 /34
Boni Herbert Oberentfelden 765 /24
Vollmeier Nelly DKK Kolibri 764 /29
Pfister Louis KK Black-Jack 764 /24
Stockli Bruno KK Algier 762 /24
Steffen Silvia KK Schmiedhof 2 760 /29
Lanera Gaetano KK Strega 760 /28
Keller Erich KK Frohsinn 760 /23
Odermatt Anton KK Edelweiss 760 /20
Kinzli Lorenz KK Drei Rosen 759 /31
Eichenberger Edi KK Edelweiss 758 /27
Lehner Erich KK Pokemon 758 /17
Meier Therese KK Black-Jack 757 /28
Koch Esther DKK Kolibri 753 /24
Baumgartner Erich KK Hecht 752 /25
Besancon Daniel KK Lamm 751 /19
Stockli Anton KK Lamm 749 /29
Gehrig Myrtha Brittisellen 747 129
Weissen Trudi KK Zufall 747 /25
Stalder Priska KK Black-Jack 746 /21
Siegenthaler Hansruedi KK Orion 745 [ 22
Miuller Adelrich KK Heidegg 745 /19
Saxer Werner KK Eggepfiffer 742 /23
Acimovic Branko KK Krone 741 /18
Ohne Auszeichnung

Hibscher Walter KK Zufall 740 /31
Fischer Markus KK Zufall 739 /30
Lehner Max KK Frohsinn 739 /24
Bartsch Ambros KK Siggenberg 738 /20
Strebel Beat KK Ohne Egg 737 /29
Sonderegger Karl KK Orion 735 /25
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Scherrer Heinz
Karlen Erika
Azzolini Mario
Sax Albin

Knapps Amand
Faden Hansruedi
Langenegger Beat
Schubert Anna
Jappert Franz
Haas Peter
Enderli Wolfgang
Umbricht Guido
Geissmann Vreni
Wachter Walter
Butler Josef
Leibundgut Heinz
Niederberger Stefan
Saxer Willmar
Iten Gerhard
Hofer Ferdinand
Battig Hubert
Hermann Anneliese
Muller Albert
Bohlen Beatrice
Widmer Markus
Bloderer Werner
Bucher Bruno
Schifferle Hans
Suter Richard
Kleiner Martin
Wernli Kurt

Leiss Hubert
Ingold Bruno
Schafroth Willy
Kuchler Erwin
Kohler Paul
Stirnemann Ruth
Meyer August
Abt Roman

Joho Werner
Theiler Edgar
Pivic Desanka
Vogt Roland
Streuli Ernst
Damjanac Milos
Praloran Renate
Lopusina Bosko
Langenegger Marcel
Ganarin Renato
Lazic Dusan
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Untersiggenthal
KK Rot-Weiss 2
KK Strega

KK Frohsinn

KK Frohsinn

KK Seetal

KK Seetal

KK Sonnholz

KK Laubberg

KK Lamm

KK Schmiedhof 2
KK Siggenberg
DKK Méannertreu
KK Siggenberg
KK Orion

KK Fidelio

KK Schwan

KK Eggepfiffer
KK Dietwilerhof
KK Frohsinn

KK Seetal

KK Hecht

Brugg

KK Zufall
Affoltern am Albis
KK Sport-Club 74
KK Spick

KK Club 71

KK Pokemon

KK Club 71

KK Eichle

KK Orion

KK Algier

KK Pokemon

KK Orion

KK Maigloggli
DKK Méannertreu
KK Eggepfiffer
KK Ochsen

KK Amphi

KK Sporting

KK Soko

KK Hecht

KK Schmiedhof 2
KK Krone

KK Freihofler

KK Krone

KK Amphi

KK Strega

KK Soko

735
734
733
732
732
731
731
730
729
729
728
726
724
723
721
720
720
719
718
718
717
716
716
715
714
714
713
713
712
710
710
710
707
707
705
705
703
703
700
694
693
692
691
691
691
688
686
683
676
673

/19
/20
/22
/33
/23
/28
/15
/24
/27
/24
/27
/18
/9

/16
/17
/27
/22
/21
/29
/16
/22
/24
/17
/15
/26
/19
/19
/13
/23
/22
/16
/12
/15
/12
/18
/18
/15
/11
/17
/13
/16
/10
/18
/14
/13
/9

/14
/12
/15
/15
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97. Hauptli Stephanie KK Amphi 672 /19
98. Stéauble Paul KK Spick 653 /13
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

Meisterschaft Kategorie C

77 Teilnehmer

Simic Dusko KK Soko 775 /38
Camenzind Josef Déllikon 765 /35
Stockli Edwin KK Algier 760 /30
Erne Stephan KK Drei Rosen 758 /19
Etterlin Annelies DKK Méannertreu 755 / 32
Téngi Bernadette DKK Mannertreu 751 / 34
Picciola Battista KK Pokemon 751 /30
Steffen Martin KK Orion 748 / 32
Herzog Karl KK Seetal 743 | 24
Ruf Josef Biezwil 742 [ 22
Strahm Anton Zirich 741 /32
Boutellier Felix KK Laubberg 737 /26
Jegen Kilian Baden 727 /30
Hunziker Therese KK Suhrental 726 /35
Schmidiger Klaus KK Lamm 726 /30
Thalmann Priska KK Strega 725 /18
Murmann Sigi KK Siggenberg 725 /15
Schmidiger Sonja KK Jdeal 722 /17
Suter Rolf KK Ohne Egg 717 /14
Amrein Hans KK Lamm 713 /18
Suter Otto KK Ohne Egg 713 /17
Marthaler Margrit DKK Kolibri 711 /21
Zumsteg Franziska KK Laubberg 711 /14
Gnehm Gabriela KK Bruggerwald 709 /18
Wiederkehr Margot DKK Mé&nnertreu 707 /24
Bossert Olivia DKK Mannertreu 707 /24
Weber Paul KK Algier 707 /24
Kohler Werner KK Ohne Egg 702 /18
Hitz Stephan KK Amphi 702 /9
Koch Daniel KK Eggepfiffer 700 /14
Balaco Ruth KK Maigloggli 699 /28
Ohne Auszeichnung

Schneiter Benny KK Eggepfiffer 699 /21
Boutellier Josef KK Laubberg 699 /17
Beutler Renate KK Pokemon 698 /12
Bolliger Markus KK Sport-Club 74 696 /21
Heggli Franz KK Spick 696 /18
Meierhofer Sonja DKK Kolibri 695 /23
Schmidlin Bruno Mulligen 695 /9
Rufenacht Bruno KK Moos-Butzen 694 /23
Wernli Margrith KK Zufall 693 /24
Mehmann Rudolf Eggenwil 693 /18
Snjegotinac Vasilije KK Soko 692 /11
Steffen Karl KK Orion 692 /9
Meier Toni KK Ohne Egg 691 /20
Genkinger Ludwig KK Sport-Club 74 691 /14
Andermatt Paul KK Schwan 682 /18
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48.
49.
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Egli Monika DKK Frohlich 681 /10
Schweizer Heinz Allschwil 680 /15
Weiss Stefan KK Pokemon 680 /10
Seiler Alfred KK Pokemon 679 /15
Steinmann Fritz Roggliswil 679 /12
Ddbeli Monika KK Sonnenburg 678 /16
Roth Ruth KK Sport-Club 74 678 /14
Erne Kurt KK Pokemon 677 /19
Banovic Goran KK Soko 677 /7
Hugi Hansruedi KK Frohsinn 676 /17
Damjanac Milijana KK Krone 670 /15
Baumann Dominique KK Hecht 667 /17
Pfister Erika KK Black-Jack 667 /4
Brukner Ursula KK Amphi 662 /10
Ostojic Ranko KK Krone 659 /17
Hosang Norbert KK Siggenberg 657 /15
Langenegger Hannelore KK Seetal 657 /7
Steinmann Daniel KK Black-Jack 655 /5
Praloran Mario KK Freihofler 652 /17
Vujic Mladen KK Krone 649 /11
Seiler Lotti KK Pokemon 648 /9
Stocker Kurt KK Maigloggli 632 /8
Rast Antoinette KK Riti 1 630 /10
Jakob Robert KK Satz 624 /10
Lienhard Walter KK Amphi 601 /6
Erni Ursula KK Amphi 592 /9
Koch Paul Wohlen 592 /6
Bucher Silvia KK Spick 590 /2
Hauptli Deborah KK Amphi 561 /11
llic Stevo KK Krone 547 /3
Joho Rosa KK Bruggerwald 510 /4
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Meisterschaft Kategorie G 9 Teilnehmer

Tongi Klaus Kinten 429 /13
Balmer Heinz Niederlenz 384 /9
Calikusu Mehmet Wohlen 364 /6
Furter Urs Staufen 354 /2
Ohne Auszeichnung

Frey Hans Birmenstof 344 /2
Calikusu Beyram Wohlen 334 /3
Calikusu Markus Wohlen 323 /2
Balmer Marlis Niederlenz 281 /2
Steinmann Ursula Birmenstof 260
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